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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

sovijet2.lha
t13n_bicent.lha
t13n!
t13n_breakz.lha
t13n_dress.lha
t13n!
t13n_extat.lha
t13n_just.lha
t13n!
t13n_party.lha
t13n_souls.lha
t13n_sovjet.lha
t13n_sweet.lha
ElbiE/t13n!
t13n_synIII.lha
t13n!
t1l3n_tripp.lha
t13n!
theeasy.lha

Mods by Elbie

mods/elbie
mods/elbie

mods/elbie
mods/elbie

mods/elbie
mods/elbie

mods/elbie
mods/elbie
mods/elbie
mods/elbie
mods/elbie

mods/elbie

mods/elbie

Size Age Description

3K
29K

161K
230K

237K
322K

71K
205K
3K
133K
76K

219K

205K

7 "sovijet hymn 2’
25x"A Bicentennial Man’ -

25+«"Breakz n’
25+’ Extatica’ -
25x" Just Hear’

25«’Party Time’
25x"Souls’ -

[trance]

Beatz’
25+«"Dressed In Black’

help

by elbie/t13n!

[synth]

— [techno]
- [trance/goal

[chill out/trance]

[synth]
[piano]
25%’Sovjet Anthem’

25x" Sweet Silence’ -

25+’ Synthetic III’ -

25«’A -Tripp—- Into The’ -

7 "the easy way out’

by ElbiE/t13n!

[goa/trance]

[techno]

by ElbiE/ <

by Elbie/t13n!

by ElbiE/ <

by ElbiE/t13n!

by ElbiE/ <

by ElbiE/t13n!

- chipmodule by ElbiE/t13n!
[hardcore techno]

by <«

by ElbiE/ <

by ElbiE/ ¢
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